Rozvrh 2018/2019
	
	roč.
	1.hod.
	2.hod.
	3.hod.
	4.hod.
	5.hod.
	6.hod.
	7.hod.

	 

Pondělí    
	1.
	M
	ČJ
	ČJ
	PČ
	
	
	

	
	2.
	M
	ČJ
	ČJ
	PČ
	
	
	

	
	3.
	M
	ČJ
	ČJ
	PČ
	čtení
	
	

	
	4.
	M
	ČJ
	AJ
	PČ
	čtení
	
	

	
	5.
	M
	ČJ
	AJ
	PČ
	čtení
	
	

	 
Úterý
	1.
	ČJ
	M
	TV
	PRV
	
	
	

	
	2.
	ČJ
	M
	TV
	PRV
	
	
	

	
	3.
	ČJ
	M
	TV
	AJ
	AJ
	
	

	
	4.
	ČJ
	TV
	AJ
	M
	VV
	VV
	

	
	5.
	ČJ
	TV
	AJ
	M
	VV
	VV
	

	

Středa
	1.
	M
	ČJ
	ČJ
	HV
	N
	
	

	
	2.
	M
	ČJ
	ČJ
	HV
	N
	
	

	
	3.
	M
	ČJ
	PRV
	HV
	sloh
	N
	

	
	4.
	M
	ČJ
	PŘÍR
	VL
	sloh
	N
	

	
	5.
	M
	ČJ
	AJ
	VL
	sloh
	N
	

	

Čtvrtek
	1.
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	VV
	TV
	
	

	
	2.
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	VV
	TV
	
	

	
	3.
	ČJ
	M
	AJ
	VV
	TV
	
	

	
	4.
	AJ
	M
	ČJ
	HV
	čtení
	TV
	

	
	5.
	AJ
	M
	ČJ
	HV 
	INF
	TV
	

	

Pátek
	1.
	ČJ
	AJ
	ČJ
	M
	Třídní hodina
	
	

	
	2.
	ČJ
	AJ
	ČJ
	M
	
	
	

	
	3.
	ČJ
	PRV
	ČJ
	M
	
	
	

	
	4.
	ČJ
	AJ
	VL/ PŘÍR
	M
	Třídní hodina
	
	

	
	5.
	ČJ
	PŘÍR
	VL/ PŘÍR
	M
	
	
	


	Předmět
	Počet hodin v ročníku

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Český jazyk
	8
	8
	9
	8
	7

	Anglický jazyk
	1
	1
	3
	4
	4

	Prvouka
	2
	2
	2
	-
	-

	Vlastivěda
	-
	-
	-
	1,5
	1,5

	Matematika
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Přírodověda
	-
	-
	-
	1,5
	1,5

	HV
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	VV
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2

	PČ
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	TV
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	Informatika
	
	
	
	
	1

	Týdenní počet
hodin
	21
	21
	24
	26
	26

	Nepovinné předměty

	Náboženství
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1



	Pechová

	Jindrová

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ízdná

	Uchytilová

	Macek

	Mahel















	1. třída

	2. třída

	družina

	tělocvična


                                

